CHANGE ORDER

REQUEST
ARCHITECT =
OWNER =
CONTRACTOR X
PROJECT: The Hacienda Hotel Ph 1 CHANGE ORDER REQUEST NO.: One (1)
5621 Main Street
New Port Richey, FL 34652 DATE OF ISSUANCE: March 17, 2016
CONTRACT FOR: Restoration
OWNER: City of New Port Richey
5919 Main Street CONTRACT DATED: 12/23/2015
New Port Richey, FL 34652
ARCHITECT’S PROJECT NO.: 1501
TO CONTRACTOR: D.L. Porter Constructors, Inc. ARCHITECT:  Bender & Associates Architects, P.A.
6574 Palmer Park Circle 410 Angela Street
Sarasota, FL 34238 Key West, FL 33040

We herein request changes in the Contract Sum and Contract Time for proposed modifications to the Contract Documents described
herein.

THIS IS NOT A CHANGE ORDER OR AUTHORIZATION TO PROCEED WITH THE WORK DESCRIBED IN THIS REQUEST.

Description:

Provide a price to fabricate historic replica doors at Door No. 206. The attached sheet RCO 1 is provided to assist in
pricing.

Attachments:
Construction Drawing Sheet RCO 1

REQUESTED BY:
%%A Bert L. Bender - Architect

(Signature) (Printed name and title)




REVISIONS:

AN

Lo

—I d®)
LLl <t
|— (o p)
@) ]
:|:,_<DE
- LIJ—
=Z +— _
L] ¢
S =
<E<n:':'|':J
T =
O;rx
o 2+
O
@)

c'; o
—_ =
I LLl
=

- ' SR
screnda Hotel - New Port Richey, Fles.

/"6 PHOTO DETAIL 4 - HISTORIC PHOTO

/5" PHOTO DETAIL - 3

/ 4\ PHOTO DETAIL - 2

/ 3"\ PHOTO DETAIL - |

COJ SCALE: N.T.S.

DOOR TRIP'I—\
el

8/41

vl os e

Il

"
I

Kl

41/2"

/4"

410 Angela Street

Key West,
Telephone
Facsimilie

Florida 33040
305) 296-1347
305) 296-2727

Florida License A4C002022

24"
S
2o 0 o2 S NI
1 f—t =i
%& — = 5
HINGE LOCATION —— S ) -
% & ==
= h —
Mi==
&~
@ |
=
S |7
A %
R
K ~
= T = Project Ne: 1501
o PROFILE DOOR
#206

4ll

n

Date:

PERMIT 12/11/15

L@ SCALE: N.T.S.

\Q@/ SCALE: N.T.S.

@ SCALE: N.T.S

/ 2"\ DOOR TRIM
COJ SCALE: 3"=1'-0"

COJ SscCALE: 1"=1'-0"

/ 17\ OPENING PROFILE - DOOR #206

RCO 1

43 OF 55




	COR1 3.17.16 with drawing
	COR 1 3.17.16

	HH-RCO1 -Details



